Il 9TAMN KYBKA CPEAN ®UTHEC K/TYBOB "BECEHHUE CTAPTbBI"
KRD, 23.4.2023

AuctaHuna 4
23.04.2023 - 10:40

YXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

3 MAKAPEHKO, EnnsaBseTta
4 PAKUTNHA, AgenuHa
5 AOAHACBEBA, BasnieHTnHa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 O3EPOBA, AHHa

2 BYPOVHA, Annca

3 BYXAHKOBA, AHacTacus
4 ALWIEVIKVHA, EkaTepuHa
5 BAPAHOBA, flapbs

6 EPMOJIAEBA, ApuHa

7 COHWNHA, AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 3 n3 3

1 KOCEHKO, ApvHa

2 YC, NaHa

3 AYBPOBUVHA, Bepa

4 BNULIHEBCKA4, EBa

5 TABPUJTOBA, EnuzaBsetta
6 BEPHUITOPOBA, KceHus
7 CMUMOHOBA, EBreHusi

8 APXUIMOBA, MonuHa

lop poxaeHua

13
13
09

12
10
16
11
12
14
09

13
11
12
11
11
14
13
12

X-Fit MepuaunaH
Tepputopusa dutHeca
X-Fit MepuauvaH

X-Fit MepnanaH
Tepputopusa ®utHeca
X-Fit PocTtoB

JomM dunskybTypHUKa
Swim-K.A.

Tipi Swim

X-Fit MepuaunaH

Tipi Swim
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy CLU Ne 4
X-Fit MepnanaH
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy CLU Ne 4
PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy CLU Ne 4
X-Fit PocTtoB

Jom dunskybTypHUKa
PocTos-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4

2:00.00
1:05.03
2:00.00

1:04.00
55.83
55.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

1:00.00

48.00
44.00
42.00
36.80
42.00
43.00
46.00
49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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